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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 70 118 45 180 29 10 8 82 23 2+1
100 140 100 100 61 613 15 4
83 100 60 100 100 58 583 18 3
22 45 100 41 135 60 9818 2
100 36 140 42 100 49 0 18 16 161 25 3

16.13

*
24

31

Adrian
Daniels
DER

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

121 100 44 125 48 0 25 22 1624 3
58 60 42 41 30012
121 140 60 60 56 44 2018 2
180 140 83 42 16 40 401 16 2+1
55 41 60 45 60 28 85 24 87 1627

9.27

*

*
22

20

Mark
Porter
DOR

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 134 180 33 54 543 15 3+1
140 100 60 47 154 1543 15 3
100 97 15 140 59 58 24 821 2
60 140 28 100 87 49 3718 2
45 140 55 47 15 100 59 40 401 22 2
47 46 55 140 81 100 16 1621 2
60 60 180 59 95 47 472 17 1+1

19.48

*

*
26

71

Nigel
Daniels
DER

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 100 81 25 15512 2
100 123 95 100 65 1815 3
100 55 140 140 46 0 20 201 19 3
100 60 125 60 60 11 85 853 21 2
100 45 41 81 54 140 5 3521 2
43 41 140 61 44 54 78 40 403 24 1
60 100 45 100 42 15415 2

17.48

*
24

76

Tim
Clothier
DOR

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

85 76 140 45 84 46 25 252 20 1
60 95 60 100 100 70 12 4 43 24 2
26 78 100 21 41 87 96 52 523 24 1
28 70 23 55 45 60 30 19021
60 85 60 40 26 78 95 57 572 23

4.40

*
20

67

Melvyn
Hopkins
DER

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 60 80 40 45 41 100 9421 1
85 55 60 41 100 16 44 10021 1
81 40 44 60 43 99 26 45 6324
55 60 43 137 60 60 86 863 21 1
60 81 100 60 60 100 0 30 1024 2

5.37

*

*
20

16

John
Clark
DOR

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 60 100 60 100 89 32 322 20 2
59 45 59 140 58 100 20 20 203 24 2
80 100 59 60 81 55 48 1821 1
60 60 121 100 140 20 201 16 3
85 100 60 100 60 88 8 81 19 2

11.01

*

*
24

87

Gary
Fenn
DER

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

32 40 45 46 57 100 18118 1
120 81 45 57 43 64 51 30 1024 1
27 21 100 100 45 140 68 683 21 3
134 100 56 80 57 58 1618 2
43 100 134 100 99 17 818 3

11.28

*
23

13

Ben
Ward
DOR

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

59 100 75 45 100 54 68 683 21 2
60 60 45 100 29 42 125 40 403 24 2
30 96 46 60 134 83 36 14 224 1
140 45 134 100 42 26 0 1421 3
38 125 45 45 47 85 42 7421 1
100 125 125 58 53 40 402 17 3
97 134 26 95 99 18 24 8 83 24 1

15.42

*
22

48

Robert
Needham
DER

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 100 11 135 97 48 0 1021 3
42 115 43 140 45 60 36 2021 2
60 95 42 140 78 34 32 0 20 202 26 1
43 140 100 58 60 60 40 401 19 2
44 67 41 60 82 99 72 36 363 24
60 72 80 40 84 16515
58 100 60 42 43 40 28 36 9424 1

10.70

*

*
21

45

John
Bothamley
DOR

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 180 137 10 54 0 2018 3+1
41 81 45 33 100 100 10118 2
123 60 60 60 140 58 582 17 2
45 70 100 60 97 99 25 521 1
83 80 59 43 45 100 81 1021 1

10.80

*

*
24

94

Reece
Spurr
DER

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

5
X

6 Sets
5

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 35 137 121 88 20 203 18 3
81 81 45 85 59 90 60 603 21
41 137 95 140 63 2515 2
41 45 64 62 85 100 48 56 563 24 1
140 123 80 43 24 66 25 252 20 2

9.98

*
25

31

Nigel
Lamb
DOR

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4 5 6

X
Sets

1
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7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

21 30 41 60 47 121 18118 1
81 60 140 40 60 68 52 522 20 1
140 140 61 140 0 10 10 101 19 3
85 66 60 45 50 19515
60 41 58 140 45 15715 1
100 140 98 121 42 422 14 3
41 60 85 45 140 90 40 401 19 1

13.22

*
24

78

Adrian
Asprey
DER

7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 125 96 40 60 100 20 202 20 2
59 81 40 100 45 40 13618 1
40 100 60 125 26 60 65 2521 2
100 120 140 100 41 412 14 4
45 100 140 100 96 20 201 16 3
45 140 97 60 15912 1
30 140 43 55 60 85 46 4221 1

16.30

*

*
25

78

Tony
Dunning
DOR

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

59 140 60 60 140 10 16 16 162 23 2
140 60 45 60 140 36 16 421 2
59 59 43 100 95 145 1453 18 2
100 100 100 55 26 40 40 20 20 202 26 3
137 60 140 100 44 10 10 101 19 3

14.82

*

*
23

37

David
Smith-Hayes
DER

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 22 85 99 61 40 97 5221
95 17 28 66 100 100 35 60 602 23 2
81 19 136 140 43 8215 2
90 26 81 43 85 24 22 41 49 4027
30 45 100 43 40 119 12418 2

6.95

*
21

22

Robby
Morris
DOR

9

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 81 26 26 100 100 6818 3
140 55 60 100 114 0 0 32 323 24 3
81 100 60 100 32 12815 2
95 60 140 85 103 18 183 18 2
100 100 76 85 100 40 402 17 3
95 40 100 60 140 48 1818 2
85 140 60 60 100 16 4018 2

18.77

*
25

41

Kevin
Rimmer
DER

9

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 41 100 54 130 28 8 82 20 3
41 85 60 41 125 89 20 4021 1
60 180 140 55 46 20 201 16 2+1
41 100 123 29 45 16315 2
41 45 60 100 43 60 15218 1
26 140 140 60 83 52 523 18 2
100 100 45 60 60 96 40 403 21 2

16.18

*

*
24

43

Scott
Mitchell
DOR

10

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

15 100 58 100 41 140 4718 3
60 100 60 100 81 80 20 202 20 2
64 31 85 140 60 41 8018 1
85 59 45 140 76 36 40 20 201 22 1
140 135 66 120 40 402 14 3
41 60 100 100 60 100 35 521 3
58 60 100 100 59 124 1243 18 3

18.39

*

*
25

76

Darron
Brown
DER

10

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 95 134 135 21 16 162 17 3
58 60 36 41 100 41 84 8121 1
81 135 140 26 87 32 323 18 2
26 41 40 43 42 40 60 60 14924
100 100 95 80 12612 2
100 41 24 65 34 137 45 55 553 24 2
55 60 81 180 105 2015 2+1

14.66

*
23

90

Wayne
Ramsier
DOR

11

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 137 95 85 84 843 15 2
22 135 83 140 27 94 942 17 2
100 26 60 40 99 17615 1
85 41 85 100 80 58 0 36 16 163 27 1
100 80 95 60 55 71 24 1621 1
83 24 85 62 100 40 87 20 203 24 1

9.12

*
23

65

Paul
Bettney
DER

11

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 60 135 55 60 14615 1
100 85 140 100 68 815 3
30 81 140 100 96 54 542 17 2
55 45 140 60 45 81 24 35 1624 1
140 45 40 60 41 81 62 32 321 22 1
70 100 81 38 26 85 49 5221 1

10.95

*

*
24

42

Richard
Perry
DOR

12

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 81 100 96 97 47 39 393 21 1
83 100 60 90 100 64 4 42 20 2
85 60 76 65 61 94 6018
45 100 100 66 40 60 90 903 21 2
85 60 60 32 140 27 41 5621 1
180 55 83 60 83 0 40 402 20 1+1

8.20

*

*
23

88

Phill
Henshaw
DER

RUNNING SCORE
7
X

8
X

9 10
X

11
X

12
X

Sets
10

 OP:  Derbyshire MA - Nigel Daniels 26.71 * 

12

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

95 100 38 58 100 45 6518 2
45 100 60 83 87 46 60 2021 1
43 100 100 100 122 36 361 16 4
125 66 70 58 40 60 62 2021 1
41 100 100 68 100 52 40 401 19 3
60 140 60 100 59 42 20 2021 2

13.87

*
24

84

Graham
Knight
DOR

RUNNING SCORE
7 8 9

X
10 11 12 Sets

2
 OP:  Dorset MA - Nigel Lamb 25.31 * 
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Derbyshire MA
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TON TON+ 180 TONS

Adrian Daniels W 4 1 24.31 16.13 2407 99 11 2 1 14+1
Nigel Daniels W 4 3 26.71 19.48 3446 129 7 6 2 15+2
Melvyn Hopkins W 4 1 20.67 4.40 2315 112 3 1 0 4+0
Gary Fenn W 4 1 24.87 11.01 2487 100 8 2 0 10+0
Robert Needham W 4 3 22.48 15.42 3417 152 12 1 0 13+0
Reece Spurr L 1 4 24.94 10.80 2369 95 7 1 1 9+1
Adrian Asprey W 4 3 24.78 13.22 2974 120 3 7 0 10+0
David Smith-Hayes W 4 1 23.37 14.82 2501 107 6 6 0 12+0
Kevin Rimmer L 3 4 25.41 18.77 3253 128 13 4 0 17+0
Darron Brown W 4 3 25.76 18.39 3375 131 12 4 0 16+0
Paul Bettney W 4 2 23.65 9.12 2814 119 7 1 0 8+0
Phill Henshaw W 4 2 23.88 8.20 2890 121 5 1 1 7+1
TOTALS W 44 28 24.24 - 34248 1413 94 36 5 135+5

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TON TON+ 180 TONS

Dorset MA

Mark Porter L 1 4 22.20 9.27 2153 97 4 2 1 7+1
Tim Clothier L 3 4 24.76 17.48 3145 127 10 5 0 15+0
John Clark L 1 4 20.16 5.37 2238 111 5 0 0 5+0
Ben Ward L 1 4 23.13 11.28 2290 99 9 1 0 10+0
John Bothamley L 3 4 21.45 10.70 3218 150 6 3 0 9+0
Nigel Lamb W 4 1 25.31 9.98 2480 98 6 2 0 8+0
Tony Dunning L 3 4 25.78 16.30 3145 122 10 4 0 14+0
Robby Morris L 1 4 21.22 6.95 2207 104 5 1 0 6+0
Scott Mitchell W 4 3 24.43 16.18 3152 129 8 4 1 13+1
Wayne Ramsier L 3 4 23.90 14.66 3131 131 10 1 1 12+1
Richard Perry L 2 4 24.42 10.95 2784 114 5 4 0 9+0
Graham Knight L 2 4 24.84 13.87 2881 116 12 1 0 13+0
TOTALS L 28 44 23.48 - 32824 1398 90 28 3 121+3
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